2018 Campeonato Brasileiro

Epee male

Curitiba (BRA) Individuel Q) Ophardt Team
01.09.2018 Vsportevent
CORRECTION #1 U1z
Participants
Nation Name Club yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present
BRA ALBUQUERQUE Davi SP EEAM 2003 L M 1.18 0 yes
ALMEIDA Carlos SP SSJE 2003 M 1.15 0 yes
BARBI Matheus CMSP 2004 L M 1.11 0 yes
BAUMEL Gabriel PR CMPR 2004 R M 1.9999 0 yes
BORDIGNON Joéo SP PEPT 2004 L M 1.9999 0 yes
BUSNARDO Lucas SP ECP 2004 M 1.8 0 yes
DA SILVA Felipe PR AMK 1900 M 1.25 0 yes
GIFFONI Miguel BTC 2003 M 1.9 0 yes
HUBERT George PR CMPR 2004 R M 1.9999 0 yes
INSERRA Vitor ECP 2003 M 1.21 0 yes
JORGE Estevan SP PEPT 2003 L M 1.6 0 yes
JUCHEM Gabriel GNU 2002 M 1.7 0 yes
LANDAL Gustavo PR CMPR 2002 R M 1.9999 0 yes
LOPES Guilherme SP PEPT 2002 L M 1.12 0 yes
MANGIATERRA Rafael SP ECP 2004 M 1.27 0 yes
MEMARI Mateus SP PEPT 2003 L M 1.23 0 yes
MENDES Tarcisio BTC 2001 R M 1.1 0 yes
MINOZZI Fabio SP ECP 2004 M 1.29 0 yes
MORENO Pedro SP PEPT 2004 R M 1.9999 0 yes
NEVES Vitor SOGIPA 2002 M 1.13 0 yes
PEDRAZZI Felipe SP PEPT 2002 R M 1.9999 0 yes
PELLEGRINO Mauricio SP ECP 2002 R M 1.3 0 yes
PETRICH Pedro PR AMK 2003 R M 14 0 yes
RAMOS Pedro SP SSJE 2002 M 1.10 0 yes
RODRIGUES Bryan BTC 2002 R M 1.28 0 yes
SAMPAIO Jose PR CMPR 2003 M 1.9999 0 yes
SEINI Leandro SP ECP 2002 R M 1.14 0 yes
SOEIRO Vinicius CMIL Rio de Janeiro 2002 M 1.9999 yes
TOLEDO Victor SP PEPT 2003 L M 1.22 0 yes
WU Nicky SP SSJE 2005 M 1.19 0 yes
30 Participants (30 present)
1 Nations, 30 Participants (30 present)
© Ophardt Team Sportevent
Apolo: ° License: Brasilian Fencing Federation
espa gOlaserﬁ Document ID: FE_FIE_0001.1
depilacso 16.08.2018 02:02



2018 Campeonato Brasileiro Epee male

Curitiba (BRA) Individuel Q) Ophardt Team

01.09.2018 Vsportevent

CORRECTION #1 U1z

Initial seeding
Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present
1. 1001 317.6 BRA MENDES Tarcisio BTC M yes
2. 1003 2154 BRA PELLEGRINO Mauricio SP ECP M yes
3. 1004 167.6 BRA PETRICH Pedro PR AMK M yes
4, 1 006 139.6 BRA JORGE Estevan SP PEPT M yes
5. 1007 128.5 BRA JUCHEM Gabriel GNU M yes
6. 1008 127.7 BRA BUSNARDO Lucas SP ECP M yes
7. 1 009 115.4 BRA GIFFONI Miguel BTC M yes
8. 1010 105.9 BRA RAMOS Pedro SP SSJE M yes
9. 1011 82.8 BRA BARBI Matheus CMSP M yes
10. 1012 76.9 BRA LOPES Guilherme SP PEPT M yes
11. 1013 76.5 BRA NEVES Vitor SOGIPA M yes
12. 1014 61.2 BRA SEINI Leandro SP ECP M yes
13. 1015 52,5 BRA ALMEIDA Carlos SP SSJE M yes
14. 1018 42.3 BRA ALBUQUERQUE Davi SP EEAM M yes
15. 1019 41.0 BRA WU Nicky SP SSJE M yes
16. 1021 38.0 BRA INSERRA Vitor ECP M yes
17. 1022 32.8 BRA TOLEDO Victor SP PEPT M yes
18. 1023 30.4 BRA MEMARI Mateus SP PEPT M yes
19. 1025 25.8 BRA DA SILVA Felipe PR AMK M yes
20. 1027 24.8 BRA MANGIATERRA Rafael SP ECP M yes
21. 1028 24.3 BRA RODRIGUES Bryan BTC M yes
22. 1029 21.0 BRA MINOZZI Fabio SP ECP M yes
T 9 000 0.0 BRA PEDRAZZI Felipe SP PEPT M yes
T 9 000 0.0 BRA SOEIRO Vinicius CMIL Rio de Janeiro M yes
T 9 000 0.0 BRA BORDIGNON Joé&o SP PEPT M yes
T 9 000 0.0 BRA BAUMEL Gabriel PR CMPR M yes
T 9 000 0.0 BRA SAMPAIO Jose PR CMPR M yes
T 9 000 0.0 BRA LANDAL Gustavo PR CMPR M yes
T 9 000 0.0 BRA HUBERT George PR CMPR M yes
T 9 000 0.0 BRA MORENO Pedro SP PEPT M yes
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2018 Campeonato Brasileiro Epee male

Curitiba (BRA) Individuel R Ophardt Team
01.09.2018 N Sportevent
ul7

CORRECTION #1

Technical directory and other commissions

Diret6rio Técnico:
Membro: Ednilson Cezano da Cunha,;
Membro: Gabriel Vespasiano;
Presidente: Athos Schwantes.

Delegado de Arbitragem: Jacques Chiganer Cramer Ribeiro.

CBE:
Assessoria de Comunicacéo: Rosele Sanchotene;
Vice-Presidente e Chefe do Protocolo: Arno Schneider;
Presidente e Diretor Geral do Evento: Ricardo Pacheco Machado.

Arbitros:
Pedro Marostega;
Danilo Guedes;
Carolina Anzolin;
Karina Trois.

Médico:
Bernardino Santi.

Staff Local:
Regis Trois;
Ricardo Ferrazzi;
Carla Evangelisti.
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2018 Campeonato Brasileiro Epee male

Curitiba (BRA) Individuel R Ophardt Team
01.09.2018 N Sportevent

CORRECTION #1 Ul7

Participants

1 Firstround
16.08. 02:02

2 Direct elimination
16.08. 02:02

Apoio:

Format

30 Participants

30 Participants
5 Pools 6 Pool size

30 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

Table of 32

30 Qualifiers

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 X 3 min

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
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2018 Campeonato Brasileiro

Epee male

Curitiba (BRA) |nd |V|d uel \OphardtTeam
01.09.2018 “Wsportevent
CORRECTION #1 ulv
First round
Pool 1 | Piste
Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TDTR 11 12 Place
NEVES Vitor BRA SOGIPA 1 25 7 1.000 18 1.
RODRIGUES Bryan BRA BTC 2 20 20 0.400 0 4,
MORENO Pedro BRA PEPT 3 8 25 0.000 -17 6.
LOPES Guilherme BRA PEPT 4 18 17 0.600 1 3.
MANGIATERRA Rafael BRA ECP 5 11 23 0.200 -12 5.
MENDES Tarcisio BRA BTC 6 21 11 0.800 10 2.
Pool 2 | Piste
Name Nation 11 12 Place
HUBERT George BRA CMPR 0.200 -15 5.
MINOZZI| Fabio BRA ECP 0.000 -12 6.
BARBI Matheus BRA CMSP 0.800 6 2.
DA SILVA Felipe BRA AMK 0.600 1 4,
SEINI Leandro BRA ECP 0.600 9 3.
PELLEGRINO Mauricio BRA ECP 0.800 11 1.
Pool 3 | Piste
Name Nation 11 12 Place
RAMOS Pedro BRA SSJE 0.800 7 1.
PEDRAZZI Felipe BRA PEPT 0.600 0 3.
PETRICH Pedro BRA AMK 0.600 10 2.
ALMEIDA Carlos BRA SSJE 0.400 -2 4,
LANDAL Gustavo BRA CMPR 0.200 -9 6.
MEMARI Mateus BRA PEPT 0.400 -6 5.
Pool 4 | Piste
Name Nation 11 12 Place
JORGE Estevan BRA PEPT 0.600 3 3.
GIFFONI Miguel BRA BTC 1.000 12 1.
SAMPAIO Jose BRA CMPR 0.200 -12 6.
SOEIRO Vinicius BRA CMIL Rio de Janeiro 0.400 1 4,
ALBUQUERQUE Davi BRA EEAM 0.200 -7 5.
TOLEDO Victor BRA PEPT 0.600 3 2.
Pool 5 | Piste
Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TDTR 11 12 Place
BAUMEL Gabiriel BRA CMPR 0 12 25 0.000 -13 6.
BUSNARDO Lucas BRA ECP 3 22 19 0.600 3 2.
INSERRA Vitor BRA ECP 2 15 21 0.400 -6 5.
BORDIGNON Joéo BRA PEPT 2 20 20 0.400 0 4,
WU Nicky BRA SSJE 5 25 12 1.000 13 1.
JUCHEM Galbriel BRA GNU 3 20 17 0.600 3 3.
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2018 Campeonato Brasileiro

Curitiba (BRA)
01.09.2018

CORRECTION #1

Epee male

Individuel 0

espacolaser

depilacdo

First round

Nation Name Club
1 BRA NEVES Vitor SOGIPA
2 BRA WU Nicky SSJE
3 BRA GIFFONI Miguel BTC
4 BRA PELLEGRINO Mauricio ECP
5 BRA MENDES Tarcisio BTC
6 BRA RAMOS Pedro SSJE
7 BRA BARBI Matheus CMSP
8 BRA PETRICH Pedro AMK
9 BRA SEINI Leandro ECP
10 BRA TOLEDO Victor PEPT
10 BRA BUSNARDO Lucas ECP
12 BRA JORGE Estevan PEPT
13 BRA JUCHEM Gabriel GNU
14 BRA LOPES Guilherme PEPT
14 BRA DA SILVA Felipe AMK
16 BRA PEDRAZZI Felipe PEPT
17 BRA SOEIRO Vinicius CMIL Rio de Janeiro
18 BRA RODRIGUES Bryan BTC
18 BRA BORDIGNON Joao PEPT
20 BRA ALMEIDA Carlos SSJE
21 BRA MEMARI Mateus PEPT
22 BRA INSERRA Vitor ECP
23 BRA ALBUQUERQUE Davi EEAM
24 BRA LANDAL Gustavo CMPR
25 BRA SAMPAIO Jose CMPR
26 BRA MANGIATERRA Rafael ECP
27 BRA HUBERT George CMPR
28 BRA MINOZZI Fabio ECP
29 BRA BAUMEL Gabriel CMPR
30 BRA MORENO Pedro PEPT
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© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Brasilian Fencing Federation
Document ID: FE_FIE_0008
16.08.2018 02:02

TR Index 1 Index 2
7 1.000 18
12 1.000 13
13 1.000 12
13 0.800 11
11 0.800 10
17 0.800 7
14 0.800 6
13 0.600 10
11 0.600 9
19 0.600 3
19 0.600 3
18 0.600 3
17 0.600 3
17 0.600 1
17 0.600 1
20 0.600 0
20 0.400 1
20 0.400 0
20 0.400 0
21 0.400 -2
23 0.400 -6
21 0.400 -6
20 0.200 -7
24 0.200 -9
24 0.200 -12
23 0.200 -12
24 0.200 -15
25 0.000 -12
25 0.000 -13
8 25 0.000 -17

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 =V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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2018 Campeonato Brasileiro Epee male

Curitiba (BRA) Individuel ) Ophardt Team
01.09.2018 “Vsportevent
CORRECTION #1 u17
Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club ZEEEIndeX 1 Index 2 Z

1 BRA NEVES Vitor SOGIPA 5 5 25 7 1.000 18

2 BRA WU Nicky SP SSJE 5 5 25 12 1.000 13

3 BRA  GIFFONI Miguel BTC 5 5 25 13 1.000 12

4 BRA PELLEGRINO Mauricio SP ECP 4 5 24 13 0.800 11

5 BRA MENDES Tarcisio BTC 4 5 21 11 0.800 10

6 BRA RAMOS Pedro SP SSJE 4 5 24 17 0.800 7

7 BRA BARBI Matheus CMSP 4 5 20 14 0.800

8 BRA PETRICH Pedro PR AMK 3 5 23 13 0.600 10

9 BRA SEINI Leandro SP ECP 3 5 20 11 0.600 9

10 BRA TOLEDO Victor SP PEPT 3 5 22 19 0.600 3

11 BRA BUSNARDO Lucas SP ECP 3 5 22 19 0.600 3 T10

12 BRA JORGE Estevan SP PEPT 3 5 21 18 0.600 3

13 BRA JUCHEM Gabriel GNU 3 5 20 17 0.600 3

14 BRA LOPES Guilherme SP PEPT 3 5 18 17 0.600 1

15 BRA DA SILVA Felipe PR AMK 3 5 18 17 0.600 1 T14

16 BRA PEDRAZZI Felipe SP PEPT 3 5 20 20 0.600 0

17 BRA SOEIRO Vinicius CMIL Rio de Janeiro 2 5 21 20 0.400 1

18 BRA BORDIGNON Joao SP PEPT 2 5 20 20 0.400 0

19 BRA RODRIGUES Bryan BTC 2 5 20 20 0.400 0 T18

20 BRA ALMEIDA Carlos SP SSJE 2 5 19 21 0.400 -2

21 BRA MEMARI Mateus SP PEPT 2 5 17 23 0.400 -6

22 BRA INSERRA Vitor ECP 2 5 15 21 0.400 -6

23 BRA ALBUQUERQUE Davi SP EEAM 1 5 13 20 0.200 -7

24 BRA LANDAL Gustavo PR CMPR 1 5 15 24 0.200 -9

25 BRA SAMPAIO Jose PR CMPR 1 5 12 24 0.200 -12

26 BRA MANGIATERRA Rafael SP ECP 1 5 11 23 0.200 -12

27 BRA HUBERT George PR CMPR 1 5 9 24 0.200 -15

28 BRA MINOZZI Fabio SP ECP 0 5 13 25 0.000 -12

29 BRA BAUMEL Gabriel PR CMPR 0 5 12 25 0.000 -13

30 BRA MORENO Pedro SP PEPT 0 5 8 25 0.000 -17
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2018 Campeonato Brasileiro

Curitiba (BRA)
01.09.2018 - 01.09.2018

CORRECTION #1

Epee male

Individuel

\\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

A | Table of 32

NEVES Vitor
SOGIPA

32 |wxk bye *kk

Piste

17 SOEIRO Vinicius
CMIL Rio de Janeiro

16 PEDRAZZI Felipe
SP PEPT

Piste

SEINI Leandro
SP ECP

2 LANDAL Gustavo
PR CMPR

Piste

25 SAMPAIO Jose
PR CMPR

PETRICH Pedro
PR AMK

Piste

MENDES Tarcisio
BTC

MINOZZI Fabio
2 spece

Piste

21 MEMARI Mateus
SP PEPT

12 JORGE Estevan
SP PEPT

Piste

13 JUCHEM Gabiriel
GNU

20 ALMEIDA Carlos
SP SSJE

Piste

29 |BAUMEL Gabriel
PR CMPR

B | Table of 16

BRA
Piste
NEVES Vitor
SOGIPA
PEDRAZZI Felipe
SP PEPT

BRA V

BRA D
BRA D 12

BRA|V 15

BRA V 15

Piste

SEINI Leandro
SP ECP
PETRICH Pedro
PR AMK

BRA D 4
BRA D

BRA V
BRA D 5

BRA V 15

BRA V 15

Piste

MENDES Tarcisio
BTC

JORGE Estevan
SP PEPT

BRA D 9
BRA V

BRA D
BRA D 10

BRA V 15

BRA D 13

Piste

ALMEIDA Carlos (20)
SP SSJE

PELLEGRINO Mauricio
SP ECP

BRA V 15
BRA D

BRA V
BRA D 3

15

15

15

14

13

15

H | Table of 8

Piste

NEVES Vitor
SOGIPA
PETRICH Pedro
PR AMK

Piste
MENDES Tarcisio
BTC

PELLEGRINO Mauricio
SP ECP

BRA D

BRA|V

BRA/D

BRA|V

8

15

14

15

PELLEGRINO Mauricio
4 SP ECP BRA V 15
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License: Brasilian Fencing Federation
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2018 Campeonato Brasileiro

Curitiba (BRA)
01.09.2018 - 01.09.2018

CORRECTION #1

Epee male

Individuel \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16
Piste
GIFFONI Miguel
3 gt BRAV 15
MORENO Pedro Piste
%0 sp pepr BRAD 9 GIFFONI Miguel
BTC
Piste LOPES Guilherme
SP PEPT
19 RODRIGUES Bryan BRA D 12
BTC
LOPES Guilherme
14 SP PEPT BRAV 15
Piste
11 BUSNARDO Lucas BRAID 1
SP ECP
INSERRA Vitor Piste
22 ecp BRAV 15 INSERRA Vitor (22)
ECP
Piste RAMOS Pedro
HUBERT George SP SSJE
2T pROWPR BRAD 3
RAMOS Pedro
6 spssiE BRAIV 15
Piste
BARBI Matheus
7 cmsp BRA/V 15
MANGIATERRA Rafael Piste
26 spece BRAD 11| BARBIMatheus
CMsP
Piste TOLEDO Victor
ALBUQUERQUE Davi SP PEPT
2 spEeau BRAD 11
TOLEDO Victor
10 SP PEPT BRA|V 12
Piste
DA SILVA Felipe
R BRA|V 15
BORDIGNON Joao Piste
18 sppepT BRAD 10 | paSILVA Felipe
PR AMK
WU Nicky
SP SSJE
31 *kk bye *kk
WU Nicky
2 spssiE BRA
Apoio:
espacolaser;
depilacdo

BRA V

BRA D

BRA V

BRA D

BRA V

BRA D

BRA D

BRA |V

15

14

15

15

15

H | Table of 8

Piste
GIFFONI Miguel
BTC

INSERRA Vitor (22)
ECP

Piste

BARBI Matheus
CMSP

WU Nicky

SP SSJE

BRA D 12
BRA|V 15
BRA|V 15
BRA/D 14

Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
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2018 Campeonato Brasileiro

Curitiba (BRA)
01.09.2018 - 01.09.2018

CORRECTION #1

Epee male

Individuel

ulv

\\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Apoio:

I | Semi-Final

Piste

PETRICH Pedro (8)
PR AMK

PELLEGRINO Mauricio
SP ECP

Piste
INSERRA Vitor (22)
ECP

BARBI Matheus (7)
CMSP

espacolaser

depilacdo

BRA|V

BRA D

BRA|V

BRA D

15

12

15

13

K | Final

Piste

PETRICH Pedro (8)

or AVK BRAV 15
INSERRA Vitor (22) Bralp 11
ECP

Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Brasilian Fencing Federation
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2018 Campeonato Brasileiro

Epee male

Curitiba (BRA) Individuel Q) Ophardt Team

01.09.2018 Vsportevent

CORRECTION #1 U1z

Final placement
Place Nation Name Club yob
1 BRA PETRICH Pedro PR AMK 2003
2 BRA INSERRA Vitor ECP 2003
3 BRA BARBI Matheus CMSP 2004
3 BRA PELLEGRINO Mauricio SP ECP 2002
Table of 8
5 BRA NEVES Vitor SOGIPA 2002
6 BRA WU Nicky SP SSJE 2005
7 BRA GIFFONI Miguel BTC 2003
8 BRA MENDES Tarcisio BTC 2001
Table of 16
9 BRA RAMOS Pedro SP SSJE 2002
10 BRA SEINI Leandro SP ECP 2002
11 BRA TOLEDO Victor SP PEPT 2003
12 BRA JORGE Estevan SP PEPT 2003
13 BRA DA SILVA Felipe PR AMK 1900
13 BRA LOPES Guilherme SP PEPT 2002
15 BRA PEDRAZZI Felipe SP PEPT 2002
16 BRA ALMEIDA Carlos SP SSJE 2003
Table of 32
17 BRA BUSNARDO Lucas SP ECP 2004
18 BRA JUCHEM Gabriel GNU 2002
19 BRA SOEIRO Vinicius CMIL Rio de Janeiro 2002
20 BRA BORDIGNON Joéo SP PEPT 2004
20 BRA RODRIGUES Bryan BTC 2002
22 BRA MEMARI Mateus SP PEPT 2003
23 BRA ALBUQUERQUE Davi SP EEAM 2003
24 BRA LANDAL Gustavo PR CMPR 2002
25 BRA SAMPAIO Jose PR CMPR 2003
26 BRA MANGIATERRA Rafael SP ECP 2004
27 BRA HUBERT George PR CMPR 2004
28 BRA MINOZZI Fabio SP ECP 2004
29 BRA BAUMEL Gabriel PR CMPR 2004
30 BRA MORENO Pedro SP PEPT 2004
© Ophardt Team Sportevent
Apoio: ° License: Brasilian Fencing Federation
eSPBQOlaserﬁ Document ID: FE_FIE_0012
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2018 Campeonato Brasileiro Epee male
Curitiba (BRA) Ind|V|due| \OphardtTeam
01.09.2018 Vsportevent
CORRECTION #1 ul7
Referees activity
Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name Pools A B H | K Ref Vid Ass
BRA SILVA Marcela 0 0 0
GUEDES Danilo 0 0 0
MAROSTEGA Pedro 0 0 0
TROIS Karina 0 0 0
GRUNHAUSER Richard 0 0 0
ANZOLIN Carolina 0 0 0
6 Referees

Apoio:

espacolaser:

depilagdo
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2018 Campeonato Brasileiro

Curitiba (BRA)

31.08.2018 - 03.09.2018

Ophardt Team
\\Sporteve nt

Epee female Individuel Minimes

Medalist

Place Nation Name Club yob
Gold BRA VIZEU Victoria SP CAP 2004
Silver BRA PARO Maria SP PEPT 2006
Bronze BRA AKEMI Leticia SP PEPT 2005
Bronze BRA AMARAL Clara BTC 2004
Epee male Individuel Minimes
Place Nation Name Club yob
Gold BRA JORGE Estevan SP PEPT 2003
Silver BRA PETRICH Pedro PR AMK 2003
Bronze BRA BARBI Matheus CMSP 2004
Bronze BRA BUSNARDO Lucas SP ECP 2004
Sabre female Individuel Minimes
Place Nation Name Club yob
Gold BRA PEKELMAN Luana SP ECP 2003
Silver BRA CHEN Isabela SP ECP 2005
Bronze BRA CUNHA Isabela SOGIPA 2004
Bronze BRA MORSCH Ana SOGIPA 2003
Sabre male Individuel Minimes
Place Nation Name Club yob
Gold BRA BECKER Matheus SP ECP 2004
Silver BRA FASTING Thomas SP APE Paulista 2004
Bronze BRA CHEN Pedro ECP 2003
Bronze BRA LEE Rafael APE 2003
Foil female Individuel Minimes
Place Nation Name Club yob
Gold BRA BALDI Valentina SP SSJE 2003
Silver BRA MAGINI Gabriela CMSP 2005
Bronze BRA BRECHERET Carolina SP CAP 2004
Bronze BRA MURRAY Maria Luiza SP CAP 2004
Foil male Individuel Minimes
Place Nation Name Club yob
Gold BRA PACHECO Ricardo SP CAP 2003
Silver BRA FRANCA Giovanni GNU 2003
Bronze BRA FUMAGALLI Giorgio RS GNU 2005
Bronze BRA MORAIS Paulo SP ECP 2003
© Ophardt Team Sportevent
Apoio: ° License: Brasilian Fencing Federation
eSPBQOlaserﬁ Document ID: FE_FIE_0013
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2018 Campeonato Brasileiro

Curitiba (BRA)
31.08.2018 - 03.09.2018

Ophardt Team
\\Sporteve nt

Epee female Individuel U17

Place Nation Name Club yob
Gold BRA GIORDANO Giorgia SP CAP 2001
Silver BRA AKEMI Leticia SP PEPT 2005
Bronze BRA AMARAL Clara BTC 2004
Bronze BRA VIZEU Victoria SP CAP 2004
Epee male Individuel U17

Place Nation Name Club yob
Gold BRA PETRICH Pedro PR AMK 2003
Silver BRA INSERRA Vitor ECP 2003
Bronze BRA BARBI Matheus CMSP 2004
Bronze BRA PELLEGRINO Mauricio SP ECP 2002
Sabre female Individuel U17

Place Nation Name Club yob
Gold BRA PEKELMAN Luana SP ECP 2003
Silver BRA CHIERIGHINI Pietra SP CAP 2003
Bronze BRA CUNHA Isabela SOGIPA 2004
Bronze BRA MORSCH Ana SOGIPA 2003
Sabre male Individuel U17

Place Nation Name Club yob
Gold BRA SALLES Fabio SP CAP 2002
Silver BRA BECKER Matheus SP ECP 2004
Bronze BRA BRUNETTI Ricardo SP APE 2002
Bronze BRA GARRIGOS Murilo SP CAP 2001
Foil female Individuel U17

Place Nation Name Club yob
Gold BRA BRECHERET Carolina SP CAP 2004
Silver BRA CALAZANS Talia RS GNU 2002
Bronze BRA BALDI Valentina SP SSJE 2003
Bronze BRA VIANNA Gabriella SP ECP 2004
Foil male Individuel U17

Place Nation Name Club yob
Gold BRA MORAIS Paulo SP ECP 2003
Silver BRA MION Lorenzo SP ECP 2004
Bronze BRA LIMA Kevin SP CAP 2002
Bronze BRA MURRAY Guilherme SP CAP 2002
Epee female Individuel U20

Place Nation Name Club yob

Apoio:

espacolaser:

depilagdo
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2018 Campeonato Brasileiro

Curitiba (BRA)
31.08.2018 - 03.09.2018

\\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Place Nation Name Club yob
Gold BRA GUIMARAES Maria leda RJ SCM 2000
Silver BRA GUIMARAES Maria Carolina RJ SCM 2000
Bronze BRA VIZEU Victoria SP CAP 2004
Bronze BRA ZETTERMANN Renata SP CAP 2000
Epee male Individuel U20
Place Nation Name Club yob
Gold BRA CAMARGO Alexandre PR AMK 1999
Silver BRA GUBERT Leopoldo PR AMK 2000
Bronze BRA JULIO Gabriel ECP 1998
Bronze BRA MENDES Tarcisio BTC 2001
Foil female Individuel U20
Place Nation Name Club yob
Gold BRA PISTOIA Mariana RS GNU 1998
Silver BRA BECKER Daphne RS GNU 2000
Bronze BRA CALAZANS Talia RS GNU 2002
Bronze BRA CHIES Milena RS GNU 1999
Foil male Individuel U20
Place Nation Name Club yob
Gold BRA MORAIS Paulo SP ECP 2003
Silver BRA MURRAY Guilherme SP CAP 2002
Bronze BRA  MION Lorenzo SP ECP 2004
Bronze BRA PACHECO Ricardo SP CAP 2003
Sabre female Individuel U20
Place Nation Name Club yob
Gold BRA PEKELMAN Luana SP ECP 2003
Silver BRA LEE Luiza APE 2000
Bronze BRA CHIERIGHINI Pietra SP CAP 2003
Bronze BRA MORSCH Ana SOGIPA 2003
Sabre male Individuel U20
Place Nation Name Club yob
Gold BRA PEKELMAN Bruno SP ECP 2000
Silver BRA BERGAMO Enzo SP CAP 2000
Bronze BRA LOMBARDI Rafael SP APE 1998
Bronze BRA SALLES Fabio SP CAP 2002
Epee male Team U20
Place Nation Name Club yob
Gold BRA FEP

BONAMIGO Gabriel PR AMK 1999

Apoio:

espacolaser:

depilagdo
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Place Nation Name Club yob
PETRICH Pedro PR AMK 2003
GUBERT Leopoldo PR AMK 2000
LAZAROTO Fabrizio PR AMK 1999
Silver BRA MG
REALE Andre BTC 1998
GIFFONI Miguel BTC 2003
DONATO Alvaro BTC 2000
MENDES Tarcisio BTC 2001
Bronze BRA FPE
PELLEGRINO Mauricio SP ECP 2002
BUSNARDO Lucas SP ECP 2004
JULIO Gabriel ECP 1998
SEINI Leandro SP ECP 2002
Epee female Team U20
Place Nation Name Club yob
Gold BRA FPE
PAPAIANO Laura SP CAP 2002
VIZEU Victoria SP CAP 2004
CAPELLOSA Sofia ECP Pinheiros 2002
ZETTERMANN Renata SP CAP 2000
Silver BRA FEP
POLO Carolina PR CMPR 2002
SCHNEN Valkiria PR THALIA 2000
CANALI Nicole PR CMPR 2000
Bronze BRA FRGE
BECKER Daphne RS GNU 2000
VELASQUEZ Laura RS GNU 2001
CALAZANS Talia RS GNU 2002
CHIES Milena RS GNU 1999
Sabre male Team U20
Place Nation Name Club yob
Gold BRA FPE
BRECHERET Pedro SP CAP 2002
GARRIGOS Murilo SP CAP 2001
FACHINI Fernando CAP 2002
SALLES Fabio SP CAP 2002
Silver BRA FEP
ORO Lucae PR AMK 2000
DA SILVA Felipe PR AMK 1900
SFAIR Yan PR CMPR 2001
BAUMEL Gabriel PR CMPR 2004
Foil male Team U20
Place Nation Name Club yob
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Place Nation Name Club yob
Gold BRA FPE
PISSATO Pedro SP CAP 2003
FERREIRA Nathan SP ECP 1998
MURRAY Guilherme SP CAP 2002
PACHECO Ricardo SP CAP 2003
Silver BRA FRGE
FRANTZ Diego GNU 1999
HOFMEISTER Vicente RS GNU 1999
MASSIMINO Henrique GNU 1999
SANCHOTENE Bernardo RS GNU 1998
Foil female Team U20
Place Nation Name Club yob
Gold BRA FRGE
BECKER Daphne RS GNU 2000
BONETTI Giovana RS GNU 1999
PISTOIA Mariana RS GNU 1998
CALAZANS Talia RS GNU 2002
Silver BRA FPE
HAUSCHILD Mariana SP CMSP 2001
BRECHERET Carolina SP CAP 2004
PAPAIANO Laura SP CAP 2002
DI RIENZO Ketlin SP SSJE 2003
Sabre female Team U20
Place Nation Name Club yob
Gold BRA FPE
AMORIM Julia ECP 1998
CHIERIGHINI Pietra SP CAP 2003
BRECHERET Carolina SP CAP 2004
LEE Luiza APE 2000
Silver BRA FRGE
MORSCH Ana SOGIPA 2003
NUNES Roberta RS SOGIPA 2003
CUNHA Isabela SOGIPA 2004
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